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Pnj ab Government

Government of Punjab Social Justice & Empowerment Department Sanction Order Date : 19-Feb-2024
Scholarship Scheme : EOCSt Matric Scholarship Scheme for Sanction Authority : Tehsil Welfare officer SAS Nagar 57023
Category Sanction Number N/8/11338/1/1/57023
. . Gian Jyoti Inst of Management . .
Institute Name : TechMohall Sanction Date : 19/02/2024 57023
Academic Year : 2023-24 Application Type : Fresh

Applicant Gender Application Maintenence
Student Name Name Course Type Month Rate Allowance Tuition Fee | Other Fee | Total Fee |Total Amount

KARAMJIEET SINGH Bachelor of Computer

930261 2{384 PARMINDER Male Application/BOA | 1Y1 Fresh 7000 7000 48150 48150 55150

MANJOT KAUR . N

2 930277 S/DIO -HARJEET Female B“S:j”es.s A/dm'”'f“a“"” Fresh 10 6500 6500 48150 0 48150 54650
SINGH Graduation/BBA / 1Yr
VIKAS SINGH S/D/O - Bachelor of Computer

3 934419 1\ &M N T SINGH Male Application/BCA | 1Y1 Fresh 10 7000 7000 48150 0 48150 55150
HARMANPREET

4 930249 SINGH S/D/O - Male 2%“55{0?15582?[1“\?: Fresh 10 7000 7000 48150 0 48150 55150
BIRDAVINDER SINGH PP
NAVRAJ SINGH . N

5 930363 S/D/O -GURDEEP Male B“S:j”es.s A/dm'”'?“a“o” Fresh 10 6500 6500 48150 0 48150 54650
SINGH Graduation/BBA / 1Yr
TARUN BHORIA

6 930382 S/D/O -SANJEEV Male B. Com./B.Com Honours / 1Yr  Fresh 10 3000 3000 48150 0 48150 51150
KUMAR
KHUSHPREET KAUR

7 655038 S/D/O -MANGA Female Bac:?e'o.r °f/ Com?“ter Fresh 10 7000 7000 48150 0 48150 55150
SINGH Application/BCA / 1Yr
AMANDEEP SINGH Aomiistratomhaster in

8 399122 S/D/O -RAJINDER  Male Business Administration (MBA) / Fresh 10 7000 7000 83150 0 83150 90150
SINGH

1Yr

HARMANJOT KAUR RSt Master in

9 418306 g{ﬁ/c(;)H—KULWINDER Female Business Administration (MBA) / Fresh 10 7000 7000 83150 0 83150 90150

1Yr

% Page 1 of 1 This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 2/19/2024 10:55:43 AM



Dr.Ambedkar el
| Scholarship Portal
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Punjab Government

Government of Punjab Social Justice & Empowerment Department Sanction Order Date : 19-Feb-2024

Scholarship Scheme : EOCSt Matric Scholarship Scheme for Sanction Authority : Tehsil Welfare officer SAS Nagar 57019
Category Sanction Number R/8/11338/1/1/57019
. . Gian Jyoti Inst of Management . . 57019
Institute Name : TechMohali Sanction Date : 19/02/2024
Academic Year : 2023-24 Application Type : Renewal
Applicant Gender Application Maintenence
Course Type Month Rate Allowance Tuition Fee | Other Fee | Total Fee |Total Amount
SAMARJEET SINGH Bachelor of Computer
675706 S/D/O -Davinder Singh Male Application/BCA / 3Yr Renewal 7000 7000 44250 44250 51250
KAMALPREET KAUR Bachelor of Computer
2 527801 S/D/O -GURPREET Female S b Renewal 12 7000 7000 45250 0 45250 52250
SINGH Application/BCA / 2Yr
KULDEEP SINGH Bachelor of Computer
3 557252 S/D/O -MAN SINGH Male Application/BCA / 3Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 44250 0 44250 51250
GURLEEN KAUR Business Administration
4 669578 S/D/O -Chander Bhan Female Graduation/BBA / 3Yr Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
MUSKAN S/D/O - Bachelor of Computer
5 807533 SANJEEV KUMAR Female Application/BCA / 2Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 45250 0 45250 52250
SHIVANI S/D/O - Business Administration
6 720536 Jarnail Singh Female Graduation/BBA / 3Yr Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
DEEPAK KUMAR Business Administration
7 730052 S/D/O -ASHOK Male ; Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
Graduation/BBA / 3Yr
KUMAR
JASKIRAT SINGH
8 780056 S/D/O -HARPREET  Male Bachelor of Computer Renewal 12 7000 7000 45250 0 45250 52250
SINGH Application/BCA / 2Yr
SIMRAN KAUR S/D/O Business Administration
9 741265 “BALJINDER SINGH Female Graduation/BBA / 2Yr Renewal 12 6500 6500 45250 0 45250 51750
JASLEEN KAUR Bachelor of Computer
10 797655 o5/ _HARJIT SINGH Female Application/BCA / 2Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 45250 0 45250 52250
SANDEEP KAUR
Master of Computer
11 424078 gﬁlé)H-SATINDERPAL Female Application/MCA (2 year) / 2Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 78550 0 78550 85550
BACHITAR SINGH Bachelor of Computer
12 879291 S/D/O -PAVITAR Male lication/ 5) Renewal 12 7000 7000 45250 0 45250 52250
SINGH Application/BCA / 2Yr
RAM NATH S/D/O - Bachelor of Computer
13 669672 Jamna Parshad Male Application/BCA / 3Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 44250 0 44250 51250
HARDEEP KAUR
14 787058 S/D/O -SWARAN Female B. Com./B.Com Honours / 2Yr  Renewal 12 3000 3000 45250 0 45250 48250

SINGH

% Page 1 of 1 This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 2/19/2024 10:55:17 AM



20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

CH202021009572382

CH202122003582730

CH202122003597521

CH202122004145607

CH202122004237554

CH202122004466119

CH202122004467438

CH202122004610375

CH202122004610850

CH202122004618902

CH202122004745330

CH202122004748800

CH202122004751408

CH202122005092097

CH202122005100957

CH202122005259807

CH202122005261324

CH202122005262088

CH202122005267352

CH202122005273355

CH202122005756908

CH202122005767587

CH202122005769202

CH202122006894072

VISHAL KUMAR /Mempal

NEHA /Amresh kumar

SUMAN /Jagdish

RAMAN DHIMAN /Sethu Ram
DISHANT KUMAR GAGAT /Devi Sing
Gagat

CHANPREET SINGH /Manijit Singh
ISHA KUMARI /0Om Prakash Manjhi
ROHIT /Lalman

AAKASH RAWTH /Avinash Rawth
KHUSHBOO /Sada Nand

LAVISH /Davinder Singh
SHEETAL /Surbir

SHAINA /Rajesh Kumar Parocha
ASHISH KUMAR /Ravinder Kumar
DEEPU /Pappu

KAPIL KUMAR /Ajay Kumar
NIKHIL PASWAN /Upinder Paswan
MUKESH KUMAR /Sushil
GUNGUN /Ajay Kumar

POOJA /Krishan Dev

MENKA /Vijay Pal

AMIT KUMAR /Rama Shankar
RAKESH KUMAR /Surinder Kumar

SOURABH /Subhash Chand

7528877626

7814980208

8054198752

8847236607

7717591160

9781851466

8427130463

9888982486

6239139822

9803226548

8054355140

9780424839

6280516739

9878878143

9815096869

9872232180

7710374590

9914913820

8968995426

7717414134

9646419122

8264720400

9781486570

9780334519

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF TOURISM AND TRAVEL
MANAGEMENT-4 YEARS

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERGE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

Appl|cat|on sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

page 1 0of 3



Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NSP 2.0

CH202223008451176

CH202223008457684

CH202223008468696

CH202223008469969

CH202223008470018

CH202223008470627

CH202223008493170

CH202223008494078

CH202223008499212

CH202223008499904

CH202223008546556

CH202223008551353

CH202223008576534

CH202223008578936

CH202223008588602

CH202223008647860

CH202223008652292

CH202223008725213

CH202223008727058

CH202223008738752

CH202223008818049

HP202122003065348

HP202122003102608

HP202122003223516

HP202223007410183

HP202223007599124

ABHISHEK KUMAR /Shyam Lal
KAMAL /Gagandeep

ABHISHEK /KULDEEP SINGH
PRIYA /RADHEY SHYAM
NISHIKA /VIKAS

ANJALI /DINESH KUMAR

NANCY /SURESH KUMAR
SAMTA KUMARI /JOGENDER SINGH
NEERAJ /SUNIL KUMAR

SACHIN PRASAD /SHERA
MUSKAN /BHARAT BHUSHAN
LAKSHA /RAKESH KUMAR
DHIRAJ KUMAR /GUPTESHWAR
PRASAD

ANSH DABLA /RAJESH

KUNAL /KHEM CHAND

VINAYAK SINGH /SURINDER SINGH
KARAN /Satpal

SHUBHAM KESHLA /Sumanpal
ARVIND KUMAR /RAJA RAM
ABHISHEK SHARMA /Om Parkash
Sharma

ARJUN /SONU

PRIYA DEVI /Lal Chand

RAJAT KUMAR /Hardev Kumar
SANAM SANGAL /Shesh Ram

YASHPAL /DEEP KUMAR

SAHIL /SUBHASH CHAND

8427273044

8054717137

9872248564

7973053904

6284407947

8528900901

6239646588

7986046959

9056092239

7696936129

8699024779

9779994822

7508069933

9653537744

8283871934

7986865661

6284867096

8360421616

6284969299

6284759583

9501548169

8580497929

8091743804

6230268270

8580874862

8146058635

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERGE (HONOURS))
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERGE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

page 2 of 3



. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

HP202223008171535 = BHUPINDER SINGH /Rattan Singh 7876461389 = MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME Application sent to PFMS for Payment
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH
52 MN202223005568721 = AMAN LALBIEKLAWM TRYTE /Shri 6284083855 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS)) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR Application Final Verified by the State/
Hnantinthang Tryte Board/Force Nodal Officer

NSP 2.0 page 3 of 3



TABA ONI / TABA TACHA

NSP 2.0

AR202324000806244

CH202324001372548

CH202324001375908

CH202324001421365

CH202324001499765

CH202324001544961

CH202324001591606

CH202324001790517

CH202324001826665

CH202324001827505

CH202324001837320

CH202324001842407

HP202324000285450

Simran / Lal Chand
Rajni / Sudesh
Ritu / Shiv Parkash
Vishesh / Surbir

N Priyadarshan /
Nadesan

Kajal / Biram Pal

Sukhwinder Singh /
Narinder Singh

Priya / Satyawan

Mohd. Danish / Shareef
Ahmad

Bhumika / Balvindra
Kumar

Sanjay Kumar / Ram
Sarup

Sunil Kumar / Bhupinder
Singh

8787763886

7986291870

7710355479

7652840652

9780424839

9780791294

9915335185

8054188101

7889268120

9417322547

8146454719

6284668529

8288934431

NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
(HONOURS))

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
(HONOURS))

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDREN -POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST STUDENTS ARUNACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC,EBC AND DNT
STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

page 1 of 1
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uiilj ab Government

Government of Punjab Social Justice & Empowerment Department Sanction Order

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme for

Scholarship Scheme : SC

Category
Institute Name : TechMohali
Academic Year : 2022-23

HARDEEP KAUR
787058 S/D/O -SWARAN
SINGH

SIMRAN KAUR S/D/O
-BALJINDER SINGH

SANDEEP KAUR
3 424078 S/D/O -SATINDERPAL
SINGH

BACHITAR SINGH
4 879291 S/D/O -PAVITAR
SINGH

JASLEEN KAUR
S/D/O -HARJIT SINGH

MUSKAN S/D/O -
6 807533 5 ANJEEV KUMAR

KAMALPREET KAUR
7 527801 S/D/O -GURPREET
SINGH

JASKIRAT SINGH
8 780056 S/D/O -HARPREET
SINGH

TARANVIR SINGH
9 798183 S/D/O -RAJINDER
SINGH

2 741265

5 797655

Gian Jyoti Inst of Management

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Sanction Number

Application Type :

Applicant Gender Application Maintenence
Student Name Name Course Type Month Rate Allowance Tuition Fee | Other Fee | Total Fee | Total Amount

Sanction Authority :

Sanction Date :

B. Com./B.Com Honours / 1Yr  Fresh
Business Administration
Graduation/BBA / 1Yr Fresh
Master of Computer Fresh
Application/MCA (2 year) / 1Yr
Bachelor of Computer
Application/BCA / 1Yr Fresh
Bachelor of Computer
Application/BCA / 1Yr Fresh
Bachelor of Computer
Application/BCA / 1Yr Fresh
Bachelor of Computer
Application/BCA / 1Yr Fresh
Bachelor of Computer
Application/BCA / 1Yr Fresh
Bachelor of Computer
Application/BCA / 1Yr Fresh
Page 1 of 1

Tehsil Welfare officer SAS Nagar

N/7/11338/1/1/43598
30/10/2022

Fresh

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

3000

6500

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

3000

6500

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

47850

47850

82750

47850

47850

47850

47850

47850

47850

Date : 04-Nov-2022

43598

43598

47850
0 47850
0 82750
0 47850
0 47850
0 47850
0 47850
0 47850
0 47850

50850

54350

89750

54850

54850

54850

54850

54850

54850

This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 11/4/2022 11:45:12 AM



uiilj ab Government

Government of Punjab Social Justice & Empowerment Department Sanction Order Date : 04-Nov-2022
Scholarship Scheme : EOCSt Matric Scholarship Scheme for Sanction Authority : Tehsil Welfare officer SAS Nagar 43598
Category Sanction Number N/7/11338/1/1/43598
. . Gian Jyoti Inst of Management . . 43598
Institute Name : TechMohali Sanction Date : 30/10/2022
Academic Year : 2022-23 Application Type : Fresh
Applicant Gender Application Maintenence
Course Type Month Rate Allowance Tuition Fee | Other Fee | Total Fee | Total Amount
SIMRAN KAUR S/D/O Business Administration
741265 “BALJINDER SINGH Female Graduation/BBA / 1Yr Fresh 6500 6500 47850 47850 54350
HARDEEP KAUR
2 787058 S/D/O -SWARAN Female B. Com./B.Com Honours / 1Yr  Fresh 10 3000 3000 47850 0 47850 50850
SINGH
SANDEEP KAUR
3 424078 S/DIO -SATINDERPAL Female X'aslt.er of Computer Fresh 10 7000 7000 82750 0 82750 89750
SINGH pplication/MCA (2 year) / 1Yr
BACHITAR SINGH
4 879291 S/D/O -PAVITAR Male Bachelor of Computer Fresh 10 7000 7000 47850 0 47850 54850
SINGH Application/BCA / 1Yr
KAMALPREET KAUR
5 527801 S/D/O -GURPREET  Female Bac:?e'o.r °f/ Com/p“te’ Fresh 10 7000 7000 47850 0 47850 54850
SINGH Application/BCA / 1Yr
JASKIRAT SINGH
6 780056 S/D/O -HARPREET  Male Bac:?e'o.r °f/ Com/p“te’ Fresh 10 7000 7000 47850 0 47850 54850
SINGH Application/BCA / 1Yr
TARANVIR SINGH Bachelor of Computer
7 798183 S/D/O -RAJINDER Male lication/ 5) Fresh 10 7000 7000 47850 0 47850 54850
SINGH Application/BCA / 1Yr
JASLEEN KAUR Bachelor of Computer
8 797655 S/D/O -HARJIT SINGH Female Application/BCA / 1Yr Fresh 10 7000 7000 47850 0 47850 54850
MUSKAN S/D/O - Bachelor of Computer
9 807533 SANJEEV KUMAR Female Application/BCA / 1Yr Fresh 10 7000 7000 47850 0 47850 54850

% Page 1 of 1 This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 11/4/2022 11:45:38 AM



Pnj ab Government

Government of Punjab Social Justice & Empowerment Department Sanction Order Date : 04-Nov-2022
Scholarship Scheme : EOCSt Matric Scholarship Scheme for Sanction Authority : Tehsil Welfare officer SAS Nagar 43597
Category Sanction Number R/7/11338/1/1/43597
. . Gian Jyoti Inst of Management . .
Institute Name : TechMohall Sanction Date : 30/10/2022 43597
Academic Year : 2022-23 Application Type : Renewal

10

11

12

SUMANJEET KAUR
467427 S/ID/O -SULAKHAN Female
SINGH

NAINA S/D/O -
669793 RAJESH KUMAR Female

SIMARPREET KAUR

669568 /50 -GIAN CHAND

Female

PARAMJEET SINGH
669767 S/D/O -JAGDISH Male
CHAND

HARMEET KAUR
466804 S/D/O -HARVINDER  Female
SINGH

ARMAN BANS S/D/O
510156 -SUKHBHINDER Female
SINGH

SIMRANJIT KAUR
467543 S/D/O -DARSHAN Female
SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR
730052 S/D/O -ASHOK Male
KUMAR

BIKRAMJEET SINGH
S/D/O -SURJIT SINGH

GURLEEN KAUR
S/D/O -Chander Bhan

HARMANJOT KAUR
418306 S/D/O -KULWINDER  Female
SINGH

418220 Male

669578 Female

Applicant Gender Application Maintenence
Student Name Name Course Type Month Rate Allowance Tuition Fee | Other Fee | Total Fee | Total Amount

B. Com./B.Com Honours / 3Yr Renewal 3000 3000 44250 44250 47250

Master in Business
Administration/Master in
Business Administration (MBA) /
2Yr

Master in Business
Administration/Master in
Business Administration (MBA) /
2Yr

Master in Business
Administration/Master in
Business Administration (MBA) /
2Yr

Master in Business
Administration/Master in
Business Administration (MBA) /
2Yr

Master in Business
Administration/Master in
Business Administration (MBA) /
2Yr

Renewal 12 7000 7000 76550 0 76550 83550
Renewal 12 7000 7000 76550 0 76550 83550
Renewal 12 7000 7000 76550 0 76550 83550
Renewal 12 7000 7000 76550 0 76550 83550

Renewal 12 7000 7000 76550 0 76550 83550

Business Administration

il R e Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
pusiness Administration Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
pusiness Administration Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
(ler‘ji,”ueasﬂsoﬁggzii‘giﬁro” Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
gfzgnueastfoﬁ;’BrERiftgﬁon Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750

Page 1 of 2 This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 11/4/2022 12:02:17 PM



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Punjab Government

- Scholarship Portal

by

Government of Punjab Social Justice & Empowerment Department Sanction Order

SHIVANI S/D/O -
Jarnail Singh

BHAVJOT KAUR
467400 S/D/O -GURMEET
SINGH

Ashish S/D/O -
Davinder

MANJOT SINGH
467165 S/D/O -JASWINDER
SINGH

HARVINDER SINGH
S/D/O -Tarsem Singh

SAMARJEET SINGH
S/D/O -Davinder Singh

KULDEEP SINGH
S/D/O -MAN SINGH

RAM NATH S/D/O -
Jamna Parshad

JASHANJOT SINGH
467348 S/D/O -PARAMIIT
SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR KAITH
467373 S/D/O -SATISH
KUMAR KAITH

Muskan S/D/O -
Darshan Singh

720536

669723

669862

675706

557252

669672

671269

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Business Administration

Graduation/BBA / 2Yr Renewal
Travel Management /3ve | Renewa
ADpIGAIOTMCA (2 yean 127 Renewa
ApplCatonIMCA (2 year) /2y REnewa
AbpicatonMCA (2 year) 1 2v;  Renewa
onicaanSCA T Fevew
ORISR reneva
OSSR reneva
et LS
ORCSATS meeva
oncaSCATS R
Page 2 of 2

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6500

3000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

6500

3000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

7000

44250

32250

76550

76550

76550

44250

44250

44250

44250

44250

44250

Date : 04-Nov-2022

44250

32250

76550

76550

76550

44250

44250

44250

44250

44250

44250

50750

35250

83550

83550

83550

51250

51250

51250

51250

51250

51250

This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 11/4/2022 12:02:17 PM



20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

CH202223002099963

CH202223004759067

CH202223008451176

CH202223008452861

CH202223008454373

CH202223008456367

CH202223008457684

CH202223008459057

CH202223008463525

CH202223008468696

CH202223008469969

CH202223008470018

CH202223008470627

CH202223008473535

CH202223008490991

CH202223008493170

CH202223008494078

CH202223008499212

CH202223008499904

CH202223008513131

CH202223008516636

CH202223008546556

CH202223008546822

CH202223008551353

RAVI YADAV / Nanku Ram

AJAY / Vijay Kumar

ABHISHEK KUMAR / Shyam Lal
ABHISHEK PAL / Chhote Lal Pal
KHUSHBOO / Moti Yadav

ASHOK KUMAR GIRI / RAM PRASAD
BHARTI

KAMAL / Gagandeep

KAJAL / BIRAMPAL

MOHD SHAHIL / DEEN MOHAMMAD
ABHISHEK / KULDEEP SINGH

PRIYA / RADHEY SHYAM

NISHIKA / VIKAS

ANJALI / DINESH KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR / RAM VILAS
ROHIT / UMESH

NANCY / SURESH KUMAR

SAMTA KUMARI / JOGENDER SINGH
NEERAJ / SUNIL KUMAR

SACHIN PRASAD / SHERA
MAMTA / RAJENDER KUMAR VERMA
RANJANA / UDAY RAJ

MUSKAN / BHARAT BHUSHAN
GAURAV / SUNIL

LAKSHA / RAKESH KUMAR

6239326163

7717393813

8427273044

9988632094

7973736459

8728872804

8054717137

9915335185

9520126747

9872248564

7973053904

6284407947

8528900901

9888596908

6283311067

6239646588

7986046959

9056092239

7696936129

8968984627

9592274710

8699024779

8968071273

9779994822

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
(HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
(HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
(HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERGE
(HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
(HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
(HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

Appllcatlon Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

page 1 0of 3



. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NSP 2.0

CH202223008576534

CH202223008578936

CH202223008588602

CH202223008639539

CH202223008641225

CH202223008647860

CH202223008652292

CH202223008657291

CH202223008657923

CH202223008721068

CH202223008725213

CH202223008727058

CH202223008738752

CH202223008758956

CH202223008759100

CH202223008760247

CH202223008818049

CH202223008854369

CH202223009319423

CH202223009389005

CH202223009394063

CH202223009534960

CH202223009787499

CH202223009794658

CH202223009796917

CH202223009797166

DHIRAJ KUMAR / GUPTESHWAR
PRASAD

ANSH DABLA / RAJESH

KUNAL / KHEM CHAND

ANAND / APPADURAI

RAHUL / ASHOK KUMAR

VINAYAK SINGH / SURINDER SINGH
KARAN / Satpal

ANKIT YADAV / GYAN PARKASH
YADAV

BHUMIKA RANI / BALVINDRA KUMAR
SHIV CHARAN YADAV / VASU RAM
YADAV

SHUBHAM KESHLA / Sumanpal
ARVIND KUMAR / RAJA RAM
ABHISHEK SHARMA / Om Parkash
Sharma

SURAJ / Uma Shankar

VISHAL / Shri Nath Verma

SURAJ KUMAR / MUSHAFIR SHAH
ARJUN / SONU

SHALU / GURU PRASAD

VISHAL / Vidya Sagar

MUSKAN / Tasleem

MANAV KUMAR / Balvinder Kumar
VICKEY / Sanjay Singh

ABHISHEK KUMAR / Ravindra Kumar
POOJA / Ramkaran

GAZAL KALRA / Rajesh Kumar

DILEEP KUMAR / Saheb Dayal

7508069933

9653537744

8283871934

7087673970

7626014525

7986865661

6284867096

8427721289

9988839719

6283658447

8360421616

6284969299

6284759583

8427172538

7986813262

8360666189

9501548169

9888399041

7009682727

7087934868

8146802575

9464984516

7837017653

8054197443

9041880785

8195950582

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-

2YEARS

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-

2YEARS

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-

2YEARS

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-

2YEARS

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-

2YEARS

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-

2YEARS

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

page 2 of 3



. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

NSP 2.0

CH202223009800462

CH202223009813690

CH202223009856649

HP202223007390470

HP202223007410183

HP202223007599124

HP202223008171535

JK202223008968104

JK202223009085838

JK202223009144364

JK202223009148693

JK202223009242897

LA202223009281953

MN202223005568721

AMARJEET SHARMA / Rajinder
Sharma

VINEY / ISHWAR SINGH

ANKUSH YADAYV / Krishan Yadav
NIKHIL / Balwant Singh

YASHPAL / DEEP KUMAR

SAHIL / SUBHASH CHAND
BHUPINDER SINGH / Rattan Singh
ZIYAQAT HUSSAIN / Bashir Ahmad mir

MUDASIR ABASS / Muhammad
Ramzan Shiekh

TAWKEERA MOHIUDDIN / Gh
Mohiuddin Bagwan

PIR MOHAMMAD YAQOOB / Peerzada
mohammad ibrahim

IQRA GULL / GULL MOHAMMAD
HAJAM

VILAYAT ALI / Mohd Jaffer

AMAN LALBIEKLAWM TRYTE / Shri
Hnantinthang Tryte

8728993909

7347070333

7888515627

9882616435

8580874862

8146058635

7876461389

8825033057

6006560382

9697947659

7006341676

9149883501

6006656391

6284083855

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-
2YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE
(HONOURS))

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME
FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-LADAKH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
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20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

CH202021009572382

CH202021009573544

CH202021010546771

CH202021010547324

CH202021010547806

CH202122003452999

CH202122003582730

CH202122003584084

CH202122003585474

CH202122003597521

CH202122003686831

CH202122003714610

CH202122004128159

CH202122004145607

CH202122004237554

CH202122004239277

CH202122004424645

CH202122004466119

CH202122004467438

CH202122004606241

CH202122004608666

CH202122004610375

CH202122004610850

CH202122004618902

VISHAL KUMAR /Mempal
SANGEETA /Shiv Kumar
SUMAN /Budh Ram

AARTI /Sohan Lal

SANJAY KUMAR /Ram Sarup
DAMINI /Sanjeev Kumar
NEHA /Amresh kumar
SONALI /Gulvir Singh

SAHIL /Sakeel Ahmad
SUMAN /Jagdish

VISHESH /Surbir

ANIKET SINGH /Jaspal Singh
PARBHAKAR / Ashok Kumar
RAMAN DHIMAN /Sethu Ram
DISHANT KUMAR GAGAT /Devi
Sing Gagat

ANMOL /Som Chand

SUMIT YADAV /Ram Nayan

Yadav

CHANPREET SINGH /Manjit
Singh

ISHA KUMARI /Om Prakash
Manjhi

ANKUSH KUMAR /Nand
Kishore

SHUBHAM GUPTA /Ram Baran
Gupta

ROHIT /Lalman

AAKASH RAWTH /Avinash
Rawth

KHUSHBOO /Sada Nand

7528877626

9878444409

9463833172

6283450663

6284668529

6284037763

7814980208

9872715872

9779941120

8054198752

7986163249

8699769859

6283001149

8847236607

7717591160

9877400449

6284087421

9781851466

8427130463

7814946488

8699514267

9888982486

6239139822

9803226548

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT
BACHELOR OF TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

PG SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC ST STUDENTS FOR PERSUING
PROFESSIONAL COURSES

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the Ministry
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NSP 2.0

CH202122004680367

CH202122004702489

CH202122004704622

CH202122004742635

CH202122004744372

CH202122004745330

CH202122004747406

CH202122004748800

CH202122004751408

CH202122005092097

CH202122005098694

CH202122005099704

CH202122005100957

CH202122005257885

CH202122005259807

CH202122005261324

CH202122005262088

CH202122005267352

CH202122005273355

CH202122005463638

CH202122005671207

CH202122005756908

CH202122005767587

CH202122005769202

CH202122005933489

CH202122006857148

AJIT KUMAR /Ram Parvesh

NISHAL /Baij Nath

NIKESH YADAYV /Parmod

Yadav
SHIVAM /Vinod

JASHANDEEP KAUR /
Sukhmeet Singh

LAVISH /Davinder Singh

DIVYA /Jeetpal
SHEETAL /Surbir

SHAINA /Rajesh Kumar
Parocha

ASHISH KUMAR /Ravinder

Kumar

PRIYA DARSHAN /Nadesan

BISHESAR /Lachhman

DEEPU /Pappu

MOHD SHAHZAD /Mohd Riyaz
KAPIL KUMAR /Ajay Kumar

NIKHIL PASWAN /Upinder

Paswan

MUKESH KUMAR /Sushil

GUNGUN /Ajay Kumar

POOJA /Krishan Dev

MOHD MONIS /Shareef Ahmad

HARCHARAN SINGH /
Paramjeet Singh

MENKA /Vijay Pal

AMIT KUMAR /Rama Shankar

RAKESH KUMAR /Surinder

Kumar
MUSKAN /Mohd Shakir

JASMINE /Sazid Hussain

7009198272

8427987156

6239008528

8968511686

9646845398

8054355140

9646140372

9780424839

6280516739

9878878143

8283095638

9056442291

9815096869

6280123920

9872232180

7710374590

9914913820

8968995426

7717414134

9417322547

8288994228

9646419122

8264720400

9781486570

8556922625

9646742782

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
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. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

NSP 2.0

CH202122006894072

CH202122007226673

CH202122008236080

HP202021009343944

HP202021010329516

HP202122003065348

HP202122003102608

HP202122003223516

HP202122003544112

LA202122005609471

LA202122005612055

SOURABH /Subhash Chand

VISHAL YADAYV /Raj Kishore

Yadav
RAHUL /Gian Chand

ROHAN CHAND /Parshotam

Chand

PANKAJ /Rajender Kumar

PRIYA DEVI /Lal Chand

RAJAT KUMAR /Hardev Kumar

SANAM SANGAL /Shesh Ram

SUNIL KUMAR /Bhopinder

Singh

ANSAR HUSSAIN /Issa Ali

SHUJAAT ALI /Mohd Mussa

9780334519

6387726218

7347592059

9877920089

8580571501

8580497929

8091743804

6230268270

8288934431

6006299082

6006830519

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2YEARS

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2YEARS

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-LADAKH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-LADAKH

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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Dr.Ambedkar el
| Scholarship Portal

éy
Punjab Government

Government of Punjab Social Justice & Empowerment Department Sanction Order Date : 22-Apr-2022

Scholarship Scheme : EOCSt Matric Scholarship Scheme for Sanction Authority : Tehsil Welfare officer SAS Nagar 31661
Category Sanction Number N/6/11338/1/1/31661

. . Gian Jyoti Inst of Management . .
Institute Name : TechMohali Sanction Date : 18/12/2021 31661
Academic Year : 2021-22 Application Type : Fresh

Applicant Gender Application Maintenence
Student Name Name Course Type Month Rate Allowance Tuition Fee | Other Fee | Total Fee | Total Amount

MANJOT SINGH Master of Computer

467165 gﬁlé)H -JASWINDER Male Application/MCA (2 year) / 1Yr Fresh 7000 7000 80750 80750 87750
SAMARJEET SINGH Bachelor of Computer
2 675706 S/D/O -Davinder Singh Male Application/BCA / 1Yr Fresh 10 7000 7000 46850 0 46850 53850
GURLEEN KAUR Business Administration
3 669578 S/D/O -Chander Bhan Female Graduation/BBA / 1Yr Fresh 10 6500 6500 46850 0 46850 53350
SANDEEP KAUR Administration/Master in
4 376951 S/D/O -HIMMAT Female Business Administration (MBA) / Fresh 10 7000 7000 80750 0 80750 87750
SINGH
1Yr
HARMEET KAUR Administration/Master i
5 466804 S/D/O -HARVINDER  Female Business Administration (MBA) / Fresh 10 7000 7000 80750 0 80750 87750
SINGH
1Yr
ARMAN BANS S/D/O Administration/aster in
6 510156 -SUKHBHINDER Female Business Administration (MBA) / Fresh 10 7000 7000 80750 0 80750 87750
SINGH
1Yr
KULDEEP SINGH Bachelor of Computer
7 557252 S/D/O -MAN SINGH Male Application/BCA / 1Yr Fresh 10 7000 7000 46850 0 46850 53850
Master in Business
SIMARPREET KAUR Administration/Master in
8 669568 S/D/O -GIAN CHAND Female Business Administration (MBA) / Fresh 10 7000 7000 80750 0 80750 87750
1Yr
RAM NATH S/D/O - Bachelor of Computer
9 669672 Jamna Parshad Male Application/BCA / 1Yr Fresh 10 7000 7000 46850 0 46850 53850
PARAMJIEET SINGH Administration/Master in
10 669767 S/D/O -JAGDISH Male Business Administration (MBA) / Fresh 10 7000 7000 80750 0 80750 87750
CHAND
1Yr
Master in Business
NAINA S/D/O - Administration/Master in
11 669793 RAJESH KUMAR Female Business Administration (MBA) / Fresh 10 7000 7000 80750 0 80750 87750
1Yr
HARVINDER SINGH Master of Computer
12 669862 S/D/O -Tarsem Singh Male Application/MCA (2 year) / 1Yr Fresh 10 7000 7000 80750 0 80750 87750
13 671269 Muskan S/D/O - Female Bachelor of Computer Fresh 10 7000 7000 46850 0 46850 53850

Darshan Singh Application/BCA / 1Yr

% Page 1 of 2 This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 4/22/2022 3:27:17 PM
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SHIVANI S/D/O - Business Administration

14 720536 3. i Singh Female Craduation/BBA 1 1yt Fresh 10 6500 6500 46850 0 46850 53350
DEEPAK KUMAR . o

15 730052 S/D/O -ASHOK Male Business Administration Fresh 10 6500 6500 46850 0 46850 53350
KUMAR Graduation/BBA / 1Yr

% Page 2 of 2 This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 4/22/2022 3:27:17 PM
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Post Matric Scholarship Scheme for

Scholarship Scheme : Sanction Authority : Tehsil Welfare officer SAS Nagar
p SC y g 36281
Category Sanction Number N/6/11338/1/1/36281
. . Gian Jyoti Inst of Management . . 281
Institute Name : TechMohall Sanction Date : 02/02/2022 3628
Academic Year : 2021-22 Application Type : Fresh
Applicant Student Name Gender Course Application Month Rate Maintenence Tuition Fee | Other Fee | Total Fee | Total Amount
ID Name Type Allowance
669723 Ashish S/D/O - Male Master of Computer Fresh 7000 7000 80750 80750 87750

Davinder Application/MCA (2 year) / 1Yr

% Page 1 of 1 This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 4/21/2022 12:39:55 PM
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Government of Punjab Social Justice & Empowerment Department Sanction Order Date : 22-Apr-2022

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme for

Scholarship Scheme : Sanction Authority : Tehsil Welfare officer SAS Nagar

SC 31662
Category Sanction Number R/6/11338/1/1/31662
. . Gian Jyoti Inst of Management . .
Institute Name : TechMohali Sanction Date : 18/12/2021 31662
Academic Year : 2021-22 Application Type : Renewal

Applicant Gender Application Maintenence
Student Name Name Course Type Month Rate Allowance Tuition Fee | Other Fee | Total Fee | Total Amount

BIKRAMJEET SINGH

Business Administration

418220 S/D/O -SURJIT SINGH Male Graduation/BBA / 2Yr Renewal 6500 6500 44250 44250 50750
JASPREET KAUR Master of Computer
2 418238 ¢ /50 _AVTAR SINGH Female Application/MCA (2 year) / 2Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 76550 0 76550 83550
HARMANJOT KAUR Business Administration
3 418306 S/D/O -KULWINDER Female - Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
SINGH Graduation/BBA / 2Yr
SUMIT KUMAR KAITH Bachelor of Computer
4 467373 S/D/O -SATISH Male Application/BCA ?ZY ; Renewal 12 7000 7000 44250 0 44250 51250
KUMAR KAITH PP
BHAVJOT KAUR .
5 467400 S/D/O -GURMEET  Female B. A/Bacholar of Tourismand g no ) 12 3000 3000 32250 0 32250 35250
SINGH Travel Management / 2Yr
SUMANJEET KAUR
6 467427 S/D/O -SULAKHAN Female B. Com./B.Com Honours / 2Yr  Renewal 12 3000 3000 44250 0 44250 47250
SINGH
PINKU S/D/O - Master of Computer
7 467448 SWARAN SINGH Male Application/MCA (2 year) / 2Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 76550 0 76550 83550
PRIYA S/D/O - Master of Computer
8 467472 PURAN CHAND Female Application/MCA (2 year) / 2Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 76550 0 76550 83550
Master in Business
ANJALI KUMARI Administration/Master in
9 467510 S/D/O -RAMESH LAL Female Business Administration (MBA) / Renewal 12 7000 7000 76550 0 76550 83550
2Yr
SIMRANJIT KAUR . . .
10 467543 S/D/O -DARSHAN Female B“S:j”es.s A/dm'”'f“a“on Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
SINGH Graduation/BBA / 2Yr
AMANDEEP SINGH . . .
11 399122 S/D/O -RAJINDER  Male B“S:j”es.s A;’m'”'f“a“on Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
SINGH Graduation/BBA / 3Yr
JASMEEN S/D/O - Business Administration
12 405496 SUSHIL KUMAR Female Graduation/BBA / 3Yr Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
SAHIL SINGH S/D/O - Business Administration
13 466634 SANTOKH SINGH Male Graduation/BBA / 3Yr Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
JASPREET KAUR Bachelor of Computer
14 466676 S/D/O -GULZAR Female L P Renewal 12 7000 7000 44250 0 44250 51250
SINGH Application/BCA / 3Yr
% Page 1 of 2 This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 4/22/2022 3:29:42 PM
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MANDEEP SINGH

Bachelor of Computer
15 466709 gﬁ/gH-HARPREET Male Application/BCA / 3Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 44250 0 44250 51250
JASHANJOT SINGH
Bachelor of Computer
16 467348 S/D/O -PARAMIIT Male Application/BCA / 2Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 44250 0 44250 51250

SINGH

% Page 2 of 2 This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 4/22/2022 3:29:42 PM
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21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

AR202021009226973

AR202021009566528

CH201920009164545

CH201920009165314

CH201920009182699

CH201920009183220

CH201920009183448

CH201920009184253

CH201920009226401

CH201920009226473

CH201920009226784

CH201920009281736

CH201920009333317

CH201920009333441

CH201920009333512

CH201920009333624

CH201920009341628

CH201920009341738

CH201920009342163

CH201920009353208

CH201920009358058

CH201920009364477

CH202021005604766

CH202021009572382

PUNYO KONDI /Punyo
Chatung

DAKTER BASAR /Kardak
Basar

LAKHWINDER SINGH /Ashok
Kumar

AVADH KUMAR /Pappu
SAURAV KUMAR /Raj Kishor
Ram

ASHA /Yashpal

BABY /Sita Ram Chauhan
VIKAS KUMAR /Dinesh
Paswan

NANDINI /Vinay Kumar
AMIT VERMA /Rajesh Kumar
Verma

SHIVANI SOOD /Sunil Sood
KUSUM /Hari Ram
CHANDAN /Tirath Raj
SUKHWINDER SINGH /
Narinder Singh

RITIKA /Sanjeev Kumar
RITU /Shiv Parkash
ABHISHEK PAL /Chhote Lal
Pal

NISHA /Kesri Parshad
AAKASH /Vijender Kumar
SIMRAN /Lal Chand

RAVI CHANDER /Ram
Chander

NEERAJ /Ajit Kumar

RAVI /Ram Parkash

VISHAL KUMAR /Mempal

7087929079

9127182604

7740027287

8847556129

8651528547

8437851759

8437303599

9115696479

8264770450

7652906830

9779083952

9855702296

7508081616

8054188101

7347290253

7652840652

9988632094

9878069247

7901775096

7986291870

7986180839

9878230294

8054593957

7528877626

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT

Umbrella Scheme for Education of ST Children -Post Matric Scholarship (PMS) for

ST Students Arunachal Pradesh

Umbrella Scheme for Education of ST Children -Post Matric Scholarship (PMS) for

ST Students Arunachal Pradesh

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

page 1 of 2



. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

NSP 2.0

CH202021009573544

CH202021010546771

CH202021010547324

CH202021010547806

CH202021010570756

CH202021011551814

CH202021011561750

HP201920003783409

HP202021009343944

HP202021010329516

HP202021011018509

HP202021011567593

SANGEETA /Shiv Kumar
SUMAN /Budh Ram

AARTI /Sohan Lal

SANJAY KUMAR /Ram Sarup
VISHAL /Bijinder

PRIYANKA BHARTI /Ram
Brish

POONAM /Shiv Bakhsh

ABHINAY KASHYAP /Ratnesh
Kumar

ROHAN CHAND /Parshotam
Chand

PANKAJ /Rajender Kumar

RAMESH CHAND /Kartar
Singh

LALIT KASHYAP /Daya Nand

9878444409

9463833172

6283450663

6284668529

9501817124

9780814289

7529881512

9888035473

9877920089

8580571501

9816282471

9914433199

BACHELOR OF TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER
APPLICATION)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

Application sent to PFMS for
Payment

page 2 of 2



MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

CH202122003452999

CH202122003582730

CH202122003584084

CH202122003585474

CH202122003595771

CH202122003597521

CH202122003686831

CH202122003688735

CH202122003714610

CH202122004128159

CH202122004145607

CH202122004237554

CH202122004239277

CH202122004424645

CH202122004466119

CH202122004467438

CH202122004468339

CH202122004468923

CH202122004606241

CH202122004606693

CH202122004608666

CH202122004610375

CH202122004610850

CH202122004618902

DAMINI / Sanjeev Kumar

NEHA / Amresh kumar

SONALI / Gulvir Singh

SAHIL / Sakeel Ahmad

KUNDAN / Jai Parkash

SUMAN / Jagdish

VISHESH / Surbir

ASHA KUMARI / Horilal

ANIKET SINGH / Jaspal Singh
PARBHAKAR / Ashok Kumar
RAMAN DHIMAN / Sethu Ram
D.ISHANT KUMAR GAGAT / Devi
Sing Gagat

ANMOL / Som Chand

SUMIT YADAV / Ram Nayan Yadav
CHANPREET SINGH / Manjit Singh
ISHA KUMARI / Om Prakash Manjhi
KISHAN / Samar Bahadur Yadav
VISHAL / Vidya Sagar

ANKUSH KUMAR / Nand Kishore
ANUJ GUPTA / Harendra Gupta
SHUBHAM GUPTA / Ram Baran
Gupta

ROHIT / Lalman

AAKASH RAWTH / Avinash Rawth

KHUSHBOO / Sada Nand

6284037763

7814980208

9872715872

9779941120

8289025308

8054198752

7986163249

7814509891

8699769859

6283001149

8847236607

7717591160

9877400449

6284087421

9781851466

8427130463

7719490804

7009682727

7814946488

8194896109

8699514267

9888982486

6239139822

9803226548

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

PG SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC ST STUDENTS FOR PERSUING
PROFESSIONAL COURSES

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NSP 2.0

CH202122004680367

CH202122004702489

CH202122004704622

CH202122004707792

CH202122004742635

CH202122004744372

CH202122004745330

CH202122004747406

CH202122004748800

CH202122004751408

CH202122005092097

CH202122005098694

CH202122005099704

CH202122005100957

CH202122005257885

CH202122005259807

CH202122005261324

CH202122005262088

CH202122005267352

CH202122005273355

CH202122005463638

CH202122005671207

CH202122005756908

CH202122005767587

CH202122005769202

CH202122005933489

AJIT KUMAR / Ram Parvesh
NISHAL / Baij Nath

NIKESH YADAV / Parmod Yadav
DHARMVIR / Vijay Bharti
SHIVAM / Vinod

JASHANDEEP KAUR / Sukhmeet
Singh

LAVISH / Davinder Singh
DIVYA / Jeetpal
SHEETAL / Surbir

SHAINA / Rajesh Kumar Parocha
ASHISH KUMAR / Ravinder Kumar
PRIYA DARSHAN / Nadesan
BISHESAR / Lachhman

DEEPU / Pappu

MOHD SHAHZAD / Mohd Riyaz
KAPIL KUMAR / Ajay Kumar
NIKHIL PASWAN / Upinder Paswan
MUKESH KUMAR / Sushil
GUNGUN / Ajay Kumar

POOJA / Krishan Dev

MOHD MONIS / Shareef Ahmad
HARCHARAN SINGH / Paramjeet
Singh

MENKA / Vijay Pal

AMIT KUMAR / Rama Shankar

RAKESH KUMAR / Surinder Kumar

MUSKAN / Mohd Shakir

7009198272

8427987156

6239008528

8837861925

8968511686

9646845398

8054355140

9646140372

9780424839

6280516739

9878878143

8283095638

9056442291

9815096869

6280123920

9872232180

7710374590

9914913820

8968995426

7717414134

9417322547

8288994228

9646419122

8264720400

9781486570

8556922625

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE (HONOURS))

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

page 2 of 3



. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

NSP 2.0

CH202122006623385

CH202122006857148

CH202122006894072

CH202122006997226

CH202122007226673

CH202122007401787

CH202122008236080

HP202122003065348

HP202122003102608

HP202122003223516

HP202122003505107

HP202122003544112

JK202122003387223

JK202122006126480

JK202122006538370

JK202122007841729

JK202122008600299

JK202122009913124

LA202122005609471

LA202122005610194

LA202122005612055

PB202122006770240

KRISHNA LAL / Ghansham Mandal
JASMINE / Sazid Hussain
SOURABH / Subhash Chand
ANKUSH YADAYV / Krishan Yadav
VISHAL YADAV / Raj Kishore Yadav
ABHISHEK SHARMA / Om
Parkash Sharma

RAHUL / Gian Chand

PRIYA DEVI / Lal Chand

RAJAT KUMAR / Hardev Kumar
SANAM SANGAL / Shesh Ram
NIKHIL / Balwant Singh

SUNIL KUMAR / Bhopinder Singh
MUDASIR ABASS / Muhammad

Ramzan shiekh

MANZOOR AHMAD WANI /
habibullah wani

WAJAHAT ALI / Shabir Hussain Mir

MOHSIN AHMAD MIR / Nazir
Hussain Mir

ZIYAKAT HUSSAIN / BASHIR
AHMAD MIR

UBAID KHURSHEED LONE /
khurshed ahmad lone
ANSAR HUSSAIN / Issa Ali
VILAYAT ALI / Vilayat Ali

SHUJAAT ALl / Mohd Mussa

GURMEHAR CHECHI / Paramjeet
Singh

9517105233

9646742782

9780334519

9417128172

6387726218

8360787348

7347592059

8580497929

8091743804

6230268270

7833065990

8288934431

6006560382

7006228905

6005609498

6005716232

8825033057

6005341675

6006299082

6006886935

6006830519

9815392738

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2YEARS

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2YEARS
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2YEARS

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2YEARS

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PG SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC ST STUDENTS FOR PERSUING
PROFESSIONAL COURSES

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-LADAKH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-LADAKH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED SCHEME OF POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP
FOR ST STUDENTS-LADAKH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
App_lication Final Verified by the
Ministry

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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Dr.Ambedkar Wl

Scholarship Portal
e
Punjab Government

CoEe

Government of Punjab Social Justice & Empowerment Department Sanction Order Date : 25-Feb-2021
Scholarship Scheme : EOCSt Matric Scholarship Scheme for Sanction Authority : Tehsil Welfare officer SAS Nagar 23947
Category Sanction Number R/5/11338/1/1/23247
. . Gian Jyoti Inst of Management . .
Institute Name : TechMohall Sanction Date : 18/02/2021 23247
Academic Year : 2020-21 Application Type : Renewal

Applicant Gender Application Maintenence
Student Name Name Course Type Month Rate Allowance Tuition Fee | Other Fee | Total Fee | Total Amount

AMANDEEP SINGH Business Administration

399122 gﬁg_' RAJINDER Male Graduation/BBA / 2Yr Renewal 6500 6500 44250 44250 50750

JASMEEN S/D/O - Business Administration

2 405496 SUSHIL KUMAR Female Graduation/BBA / 2Yr Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
SAHIL SINGH S/D/O - Business Administration

3 466634 SANTOKH SINGH Male Graduation/BBA / 2Yr Renewal 12 6500 6500 44250 0 44250 50750
JASPREET KAUR Bachelor of Computer

4 466676 S/D/O -GULZAR Female lication/ 5) Renewal 12 7000 7000 44250 0 44250 51250
SINGH Application/BCA / 2Yr
MANDEEP SINGH Bachelor of Computer

5 466709 S/D/O -HARPREET Male L P Renewal 12 7000 7000 44250 0 44250 51250
SINGH Application/BCA / 2Yr
GURPREET SINGH . . .

6 466775 S/ID/O -SURINDER  Male Business Administration Renewal 12 6500 6500 43650 0 43650 50150
SINGH Graduation/BBA / 3Yr
HARMEET KAUR . - .

7 466804 S/DIO -HARVINDER  Female B”S:j”es.s A;’m'”'f”a“"” Renewal 12 6500 6500 43650 0 43650 50150
SINGH Graduation/BBA / 3Yr
ABHISHEK VAID Bachelor of Computer

8 466891 S/D/O -JONY VAID Male Application/BCA / 3Yr Renewal 10 7000 7000 43650 0 43650 50650
BULBUL VAID S/D/O - Bachelor of Computer

9 467106 KAMAL VAID Female Application/BCA / 3Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 43650 0 43650 50650
JOHNY S/D/O - Bachelor of Computer

10 467144 JASBIR SINGH Male Application/BCA / 3Yr Renewal 10 7000 7000 43650 0 43650 50650
MANJOT SINGH

11 467165 S/D/O -JASWINDER ~ Male Baclhe'o.r °f/ Comf“ter Renewal 12 7000 7000 43650 0 43650 50650
SINGH Application/BCA / 3Yr
PANKAJ S/D/O - Bachelor of Computer

12 467249 SHAMBHU PARSAD Male Application/BCA / 3Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 43650 0 43650 50650
PARVEENA S/D/O - Bachelor of Computer

13 467274 NEETU SINGH Female Application/BCA / 3Yr Renewal 12 7000 7000 43650 0 43650 50650
SUKHWINDER KAUR Bachelor of Computer

14 467297 S/D/O -BALDEV Female L P Renewal 12 7000 7000 43650 0 43650 50650
SINGH Application/BCA / 3Yr

Master of Computer
15 493158 ARSHPREET SINGH )10 Application/MCA (Lateral Entry) / Renewal 12 7000 7000 76550 0 76550 83550
S/D/O -RAM SINGH AL

% Page 1 of 1 This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 2/25/2021 10:40:12 PM
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Scholars ﬂ;"‘) Portal

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme for

Scholarship Scheme : OBC Sanction Authority : Tehsil Welfare officer SAS Nagar 23248
Category Sanction Number R/5/11338/6/2/23248

. . Gian Jyoti Inst of Management . .
Institute Name : TechMohall Sanction Date : 18/02/2021 23248
Academic Year : 2020-21 Application Type : Renewal

Applicant Student Name Gender Course Application Month Rate Maintenence Tuition Fee | Other Fee | Total Fee | Total Amount
ID Name Type Allowance

PRABHJOT SINGH
466743 S/D/O -BALVINDER  Male
SINGH

Bachelor of Computer

Application/BCA / 2Yr Renewal 4200 44250 44250 48450

% Page 1 of 1 This Sanction is genrated by Scholarship Portal. Printed on 2/25/2021 11:03:21 PM



20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

AR202021009226973

AR202021009566528

CH202021005604766

CH202021009572382

CH202021009573544

CH202021010546771

CH202021010547324

CH202021010547806

CH202021010570756

CH202021011385027

CH202021011551814

CH202021011561750
CH202021011637244

HP202021009343944

HP202021010329516

HP202021011018509

HP202021011496464

HP202021011567593

JK202021000361377

JK202021003568568

JK202021005898137

JK202021010019994

JK202021010691849

RJ202021007276394

PUNYO KONDI / Punyo
Chatung

DAKTER BASAR / Kardak
Basar

RAVI/ Ram Parkash

VISHAL KUMAR / Mempal
SANGEETA / Shiv Kumar
SUMAN / Budh Ram

AARTI / Sohan Lal

SANJAY KUMAR / Ram Sarup
VISHAL / Bijinder

VISHAL YADAYV / Raj Kishore
Yadav

PRIYANKA BHARTI / Ram
Brish

POONAM / Shiv Bakhsh

NAVEEN KUMAR / Bijender
Singh

ROHAN CHAND / Parshotam
Chand

PANKAJ / Rajender Kumar

RAMESH CHAND / Kartar
Singh

JASVIR SINGH / Balbir Chand
LALIT KASHYAP / Daya Nand

MUDASIR ABASS /
Muhammad Ramzan sheikh

MOHSIN AHMAD MIR / Nazir
Hussain Mir

ARIF HUSSAIN DAR /
Mohammad yousuf dar

WAJHAT ALI / SHABIR
HUSSAIN MIR

ZIYAKAT HUSSAIN / bashir
ahmad mir

GURPREET SINGH / ANOOP
SINGH

7087929079

9127182604

8054593957

7528877626

9878444409

9463833172

6283450663

6284668529

9501817124

6387726218

9780814289

7529881512
9914375620

9877920089

8580571501

9816282471

9877539595

9914433199

6006560382

6005716232

7780820044

6005609498

8872315902

8949965913

NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF TOURISM AND TRAVEL
MANAGEMENT

BACHELOR OF TOURISM AND TRAVEL
MANAGEMENT

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDREN -POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST STUDENTS ARUNACHAL PRADESH

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDREN -POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST STUDENTS ARUNACHAL PRADESH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC -
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
Application is marked as defective by
District Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list

page 1 of 1
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21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

CH201819011579099

CH201819011592595

CH201819011595612

CH201819011595759

CH201819011595938

CH201819011603141

CH201819011603259

CH201819011603705

CH201819011614757

CH201819011653341

CH201819011667163

CH201819011698659

CH201819011699144

CH201819011806482

CH201819011811776

CH201819011812015

CH201819011816286

CH201819011816468

CH201819011817094

CH201819011817147

CH201819011817192

CH201819011817446

CH201819011818262

CH201819011818350

KOHINOOR /VIKRAM

NISHU /Raju

JYOTI /SHER SINGH

ABHISHEK VERMA /AMAR SINGH
RENU KUMARI /RAJ KUMAR
PASWAN

POOJA /Prem Kumar

SIMRAN KAUR /SUKHWINDER
SINGH

AVTAR SINGH /SURINDER CHAND
RISHU /RAMDAYAL

DEEPAK RAWAT /Sunder Lal
SHIVANI /NARESH KUMAR
KAJAL /PINTU

JYOTI /GOPAL SINGH

KAMLA RANI /Rajinder Kumar
VIKAS KUMAR MAURYA /Ashok
Kumar Mourya

SURAJ /Uma Shanker

VIJAY KUMAR /Bablu
AMARJEET SHARMA /Rajinder
Sharma

TANUJ KUMAR /Sarwan Kumar
DEEPAK KUMAR /Rameshver
POOJA /Nagender Singh
SOBHA KUMARI /Paras Ram

PRIYA AGARHARI /Anoop Kumar

RICHA DEWEDI /Parmod Kumar

9814968228

9876334397

7696472446

9815179570

9779123703

7888846686

7347513632

8968470633

9417068929

9569383877

7380025617

9815187428

7889206830

6284236441

7009447550

8427172538

8196978423

8728993909

9988870838

9501225236

8288092564

6280039447

9888650437

9646586551

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application is marked as defective by

State Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer
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. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon SEWS

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NSP 2.0

CH201819011821071

CH201819011821215

CH201819011821263

CH201819011821303

CH201819011821342

CH201819011821412

CH201819011821722

CH201819011823655

CH201819011830838

CH201920009164545

CH201920009165314

CH201920009182699

CH201920009183220

CH201920009183448

CH201920009184253

CH201920009226401

CH201920009226473

CH201920009226784

CH201920009281736

CH201920009282250

CH201920009283051

CH201920009293158

CH201920009333317

CH201920009333441

CH201920009333512

CH201920009333624

SIMARAN /Pawan Kumar
MANISH KUMAR /Vashisht
POOJA RANI /Harish Kumar
PRIYANKA /Verma Singh
SUMAN /Ombir Singh
SUMITRA KUMARI /Chander
Kishore

VISHAL /Shri Nath Verma
SONIA /Abrar Hasan

GAUTAM /Jeetpal Singh
LAKHWINDER SINGH /Ashok
Kumar

AVADH KUMAR /Pappu
SAURAV KUMAR /Raj Kishor Ram
ASHA /Yashpal

BABY /Sita Ram Chauhan
VIKAS KUMAR /Dinesh Paswan
NANDINI /Vinay Kumar

AMIT VERMA /Rajesh Kumar
Verma

SHIVANI SOOD /Sunil Sood
KUSUM /Hari Ram

RAM KUMAR /Rakesh Kumar
SONI SHARMA /Madan Lal
Sharma

SONIA RAWAT /Dalbir Singh
CHANDAN /Tirath Raj
SUKHWINDER SINGH /Narinder
Singh

RITIKA /Sanjeev Kumar

RITU /Shiv Parkash

9872081335

8360014710

9855648064

7087733799

9877489385

9779348422

9041508357

9914936789

9041518974

7740027287

8847556129

8651528547

8437851759

8437303599

9115696479

8264770450

7652906830

9779083952

9855702296

7526929646

9876649150

6399892526

7508081616

8054188101

7347290253

7652840652

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
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. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon SEWS

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

NSP 2.0

CH201920009341628

CH201920009341738

CH201920009342163

CH201920009353208

CH201920009358058

CH201920009364477

HP201920003499188

HP201920003770220

HP201920003783409

HP201920004475464

HP201920005177751

JK201920000075092

JK201920006414235

JK201920009046261

ABHISHEK PAL /Chhote Lal Pal
NISHA /Kesri Parshad
AAKASH /Vijender Kumar
SIMRAN /Lal Chand

RAVI CHANDER /Ram Chander
NEERAJ /Ajit Kumar
GURMEET SINGH /Manjeet Singh
POOJA /Dinesh Kumar
ABHINAY KASHYAP /Ratnesh
Kumar

DINESH KUMAR /Manohar Lal
ABHISHEK KUMAR /Parveen

Chand

MUNEER MANZOOR /manzoor
Ahmad malla

JAHANGIR AHMAD NAJAR /
Manzoor Ahmad Najar

ADIL AHMAD HAJAM /ABDUL
SALAM HAJAM

9988632094

9878069247

7901775096

7986291870

7986180839

9878230294

8219953869

7347693153

9888035473

8350914903

8894679576

9149676853

8825055450

7780806904

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by

State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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Proposal No: N/4/11338/6/2/5534 Proposal Date : 18/12/2019

Institute Name: Gian Jyoti Inst of Management  Academic Year : 2019-20
TechMohali

Scheme Name: Post Matric Scholarship Scheme Proposal Type : Fresh
for OBC

Sanction Authority: Tehsil Welfare officer SAS 5534
Nagar

Hostel/Annual Maintenence . Total .

Course :Bachelor of Computer Application/BCA/1Yr
PUNJAB AND SIND

1 293004 vl Male/OBC 10 350 3500 46850 0 46850 50350 BANK/PHASE Il MOHALI /
07991000012811
Declaration
Certified taht this institution is affiliated to University/Board and is recognized by the Government of India/Sate
Government of . Above applicants are regular students of this institution of this institution. The information furnished by the students in thier

application is verified and they are found eligible to get the scholarship. In case the applicant levels intitution or otherwise discountinues the studies or accepts any other regular
scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discountinuance of scholarship/stipend.

Place : (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)
Date : Name (Capital Letter) :

% Page 1 of 1
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Proposal No: N/4/11338/1/1/5523 Proposal Date : 18/12/2019

Institute Name: Gian Jyoti Inst of Management  Academic Year : 2019-20
TechMohali

Scheme Name: Post Matric Scholarship Scheme Proposal Type : Fresh
for SC

Sanction Authority: Tehsil Welfare officer SAS 5523
Nagar

Hostel/Annual Maintenence . Total .

Course :Business Administration Graduation/BBA/1Yr
PUNJAB AND SIND

1 203361 SAHIL SINGH  Male/SC 10 530 5300 46850 0 46850 52150 BANK/PHASE Il MOHALI /
07991000012803
PUNJAB AND SIND

2 293299 JASMEEN Female/SC 10 530 5300 46850 0 46850 52150 BANK/PHASE Il MOHALI /
07991000012626
STATE BANK OF

3 285384 émg'\i'DEEP Male/SC 10 530 5300 46850 0 46850 52150 INDIA/MOHALI SAS
NAGAR / 38441779264

Course :Bachelor of Computer Application/BCA/1Yr
STATE BANK OF

4 285476 JK’Z%';REET Female/SC 10 550 5500 46850 0 46850 52350 INDIA/MATTUR /
33125825154
MANDEEP PUNJAB AND SIND
5 285499 D! Male/SC 10 550 5500 46850 0 46850 52350 BANK/CHAHR MAJRA /
12861000001017

Course :Master of Computer Application/MCA (Lateral Entry)/1Yr

PUNJAB AND SIND
6 284653 QR%HHPREET Male/SC 10 550 5500 80750 0 80750 86250 BANK/PHASE Il MOHALI /
07991000012810

% Page 1 of 2



Scholarsl 1P L_:')@}l'j"il.till_l

Punjab Government

Declaration
Certified taht this institution is affiliated to University/Board and is recognized by the Government of India/Sate
Government of . Above applicants are regular students of this institution of this institution. The information furnished by the students in thier

application is verified and they are found eligible to get the scholarship. In case the applicant levels intitution or otherwise discountinues the studies or accepts any other regular
scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discountinuance of scholarship/stipend.

Place : (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)
Date : Name (Capital Letter) :

% Page 2 of 2



20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

CH201920009164244

CH201920009164545

CH201920009165314

CH201920009182699

CH201920009183220

CH201920009183448

CH201920009184253

CH201920009226254

CH201920009226401

CH201920009226473

CH201920009226595

CH201920009226784

CH201920009281736

CH201920009282250

CH201920009283051

CH201920009293158

CH201920009293298

CH201920009333317

CH201920009333441

CH201920009333512

CH201920009333624

CH201920009341628

CH201920009341738

CH201920009342163

ROMI KUMAR / Prem Pal
LAKHWINDER SINGH / Ashok
Kumar

AVADH KUMAR / Pappu
SAURAV KUMAR / Raj Kishor Ram
ASHA / Yashpal

BABY / Sita Ram Chauhan
VIKAS KUMAR / Dinesh Paswan
ROOPA / Ashok Kumar
NANDINI / Vinay Kumar

AMIT VERMA / Rajesh Kumar

Verma
PARDEEP KUMAR / Ramesh

Kumar

SHIVANI SOOD / Sunil Sood
KUSUM / Hari Ram

RAM KUMAR / Rakesh Kumar
SONI SHARMA / Madan Lal
Sharma

SONIA RAWAT / Dalbir Singh
KIRAN / Mohinder Singh
CHANDAN / Tirath Raj
SUKHWINDER SINGH / Narinder
Singh

RITIKA / Sanjeev Kumar

RITU / Shiv Parkash

ABHISHEK PAL / Chhote Lal Pal

NISHA / Kesri Parshad

AAKASH / Vijender Kumar

7355209245

7740027287

8847556129

8651528547

8437851759

8437303599

9115696479

9915667981

8264770450

7652906830

9915111623

9779083952

9855702296

7526929646

9876649150

6399892526

9876409426

7508081616

8054188101

7347290253

7652840652

9988632094

9878069247

7901775096

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

Appllcat|on Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NSP 2.0

CH201920009351488

CH201920009353208

CH201920009353575

CH201920009358058

CH201920009358119

CH201920009364477

HP201920003499188

HP201920003770220

HP201920003777144

HP201920003783409

HP201920003787066

HP201920003918283

HP201920003922515

HP201920003926630

HP201920004475464

HP201920004479827

HP201920005177751

HP201920005469170

HP201920005473549

JK201920000017333

JK201920000075092

JK201920001849708

JK201920006414235

JK201920009046261

RJ201920004652640

TR201920009022023

SARANSH / Babloo

SIMRAN / Lal Chand

DIVYA BHAMBAK / Sunil Kumar
RAVI CHANDER / Ram Chander
NEHA / Bantu Ram

NEERAJ / Ajit Kumar

GURMEET SINGH / Manjeet Singh
POOJA / Dinesh Kumar

SAHIL BANSAL / Prem Chand
Bansal

ABHINAY KASHYAP / Ratnesh
Kumar

SONIA / Dinesh Kumar
DIKSHA KUMARI / Surinder Pal
KARISHMA / Sita Ram
MANISH KUMAR / Ranvir singh
DINESH KUMAR / Manohar Lal
MOHIT BANSAL / Gopal Chand

ABHISHEK KUMAR / Parveen
Chand

ANOOP KUMAR / Teju

ABHISHEK KUMAR / Rajesh
Kumar

ARIF HUSSAIN DAR /
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF DAR

MUNEER MANZOOR / manzoor
Ahmad malla

JASLEEN KOUR / Yashpal Singh

JAHANGIR AHMAD NAJAR /
Manzoor Ahmad Najar

ADIL AHMAD HAJAM / ABDUL
SALAM HAJAM

GURPREET SINGH / ANOOP
SINGH

JAHIL UCHOI / Jakub uchoi

8289031014

7986291870

7719491673

7986180839

9877269427

9878230294

8219953869

7347693153

7529877250

9888035473

9816637972

6284462572

7807702292

9882593273

8350914903

6239287041

8894679576

9736558806

8580622517

7780820044

9149676853

7006376876

8825055450

7780806904

8949965913

7085985948

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST STUDENTS-TRIPURA

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application is permanently rejected by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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Highlight


20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

CH201819011579099

CH201819011592595

CH201819011595612

CH201819011595759

CH201819011595938

CH201819011603141

CH201819011603259

CH201819011603705

CH201819011604162

CH201819011604348

CH201819011604481

CH201819011604713

CH201819011604866

CH201819011604967

CH201819011609945

CH201819011610025

CH201819011610197

CH201819011611010

CH201819011611161

CH201819011611421

CH201819011611697

CH201819011611953

CH201819011612063

CH201819011613226

KOHINOOR /VIKRAM

NISHU /Raju

JYOTI /SHER SINGH

ABHISHEK VERMA /AMAR SINGH
RENU KUMARI /RAJ KUMAR
PASWAN

POOJA /Prem Kumar

SIMRAN KAUR /SUKHWINDER
SINGH

AVTAR SINGH /SURINDER CHAND
PRIYANKA BHARTI /RAM BRISH
PREETI CHAUHAN /DAVINDER
CHAUHAN

SONAM /OMPAL

SHWETA BHAMBAK /SUNIL

KUMAR
RIMALJIT KAUR /SURINDERJEET

SINGH

SHIVANI /RAMESH

SWATI /BHURA

PRITMA /RAM ASREY

NEHA /SATISH KUMAR
REENA /JAIBIR
PARMESHWAR /LACHHU RAM
KAJAL /RAJU

VARSHA /DHARAMPAL
NAMRTA /DHARAMPAL

PRIYANKA /OM PARKASH

DILEEP KUMAR /SAHEB DAYAL

9814968228

9876334397

7696472446

9815179570

9779123703

7888846686

7347513632

8968470633

9780814289

9115846872

7626935904

8264227838

9877348177

8872621512

9501513696

8146791618

9501383825

8558019076

7087280348

9646926787

7710574958

7528861400

8427130463

8195950582

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC - CHANDIGARH

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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Highlight


. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

J.

w

5 CH201819011806482

w

6 CH201819011811776

w

7 CH201819011812015

w

8 CH201819011812227

w

9 CH201819011812492

KAMLA RANI /Rajinder Kumar
VIKAS KUMAR MAURYA /Ashok
Kumar Mourya

SURAJ /Uma Shanker

KHUSHBU /Moti Yadav

SUMIT KUMAR /Narendra Kumar

41 CH201819011812775
42 CH201819011812950
43 CH201819011812995
44 CH201819011813046
45 CH201819011813151

IS

6 CH201819011814038

N

7 CH201819011814074

S

8 CH201819011814106

ASHOK KUMAR GIRI /Ram Prasad
RAJNI /Suresh Kumar

SURINDER KUMAR MOURYA /
Bansidhar Mourya

AJIT YADAV /Deepchand Yadav
FATIMA /Mohd Azad

VIJAY KUMAR /Shiv Singh

PARVEEN KUMAR /Horam

VIKAS /Shrinath Verma

6284236441

7009447550

8427172538

7973736459

7889209761

8728872804

9781341216

9780552386

9653962390

6280719485

8427052185

9988147596

7986813262

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

50 CH201819011816378

NSP 2.0

BAL KRISHAN /Ram Bilas

9041745504

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

NSP 2.0

CH201819011816468

CH201819011817094

CH201819011817147

CH201819011817192

CH201819011817446

CH201819011818262

CH201819011818350

CH201819011821071

CH201819011821215

CH201819011821263

CH201819011821303

CH201819011821342

CH201819011821412

CH201819011821722

CH201819011823655

CH201819011830838

AMARJEET SHARMA /Rajinder
Sharma

TANUJ KUMAR /Sarwan Kumar
DEEPAK KUMAR /Rameshver
POOJA /Nagender Singh
SOBHA KUMARI /Paras Ram
PRIYA AGARHARI /Anoop Kumar
RICHA DEWEDI /Parmod Kumar
SIMARAN /Pawan Kumar
MANISH KUMAR /Vashisht
POOJA RANI /Harish Kumar
PRIYANKA /Verma Singh
SUMAN /Ombir Singh
SUMITRA KUMARI /Chander
Kishore

VISHAL /Shri Nath Verma

SONIA /Abrar Hasan

GAUTAM /Jeetpal Singh

8728993909

9988870838

9501225236

8288092564

6280039447

9888650437

9646586551

9872081335

8360014710

9855648064

7087733799

9877489385

9779348422

9041508357

6239964181

9041518974

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

DR.AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ECONOMICALLY
BACKWARD CLASS STUDENTS-CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-
CHANDIGARH

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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